14 Custom OEM orders available with low MOQ’s
CIRCUIT-TESTEnclosed Power Supplies • Din Rail Power
AC/DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT DIMENSIONS
450 WATT
AK-450-12 90 - 264VAC 12VDC 37A 105 x 41 x 199mm
AK-450-24 90 - 264VAC 24VDC 19A 105 x 41 x 199mm
AK-450-48 90 - 264VAC 48VDC 9.5A 105 x 41 x 199mm
600 WATT
SE-600-12 90-132 or 180-264VAC 12VDC 50A 247 x 127 x 64mm
SE-600-24 90-132 or 180-264VAC 24VDC 25A 247 x 127 x 64mm
SE-600-48 90-132 or 180-264VAC 48VDC 12.5A 247 x 127 x 64mm
650 WATT
AK-650-12 90 - 264VAC 12VDC 50A 127 x 41 x 249mm
AK-650-24 90 - 264VAC 24VDC 27A 127 x 41 x 249mm
AK-650-48 90 - 264VAC 48VDC 13.6A 127 x 41 x 249mm
1000 WATT
AK-1000-12 90 - 264VAC 12VDC 62A 127 x 41 x 283mm
AK-1000-24 90 - 264VAC 24VDC 40A 127 x 41 x 283mm
AK-1000-27 90 - 264VAC 27VDC 37A 127 x 41 x 283mm
AK-1000-48 90 - 264VAC 48VDC 21A 127 x 41 x 283mm
1500 WATT
AE-1500-12 90 - 264VAC 12VDC 125A 127 x 64 x 280mm
AK-1500-24 90 - 264VAC 24VDC 62.5A 127 x 64 x 280mm
AE-1500-48 90 - 264VAC 48VDC 31.3A 127 x 64 x 280mm
3000 WATT
AK-3000-12 90 - 264VAC 12VDC 250A 127  x 127 x 305mm
AK-3000-24 90 - 264VAC 24VDC 125A 127  x 127 x 305mm
AK-3000-48 90 - 264VAC 48VDC 62.5A 127  x 127 x 305mm
DIN RAIL MOUNTED SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT DIMENSIONS
10 WATT
DN-10-12 88 - 264VAC 12VDC 0.84A 23 x 90 x 99mm
DN-10-15 88 - 264VAC 15VDC 0.67A 23 x 90 x 99mm
DN-10-24 88 - 264VAC 24VDC 0.42A 23 x 90 x 99mm
20 WATT
DN-20-12 88 - 264VAC 12VDC 1.7A 23 x 90 x 99mm
DN-20-15 88 - 264VAC 15VDC 1.4A 23 x 90 x 99mm
40 WATT
DN-40-12 88 - 264VAC 12VDC 3.4A 40 x 90 x 99mm
DN-40-15 88 - 264VAC 15VDC 2.7A 40 x 90 x 99mm
DN-40-24 88 - 264VAC 24VDC 1.7A 40 x 90 x 99mm
DN-40-48 88 - 264VAC 48VDC 0.85A 40 x 90 x 99mm
45 WATT
DR-45-05 85 - 264VAC 5VDC 5A 93 x 78 x 67mm
DR-45-12 85 - 264VAC 12VDC 3.5A 93 x 78 x 67mm
DR-45-24 85 - 264VAC 24VDC 2A 93 x 78 x 67mm
10 Watt
45 Watt
600 Watt
450 Watt
1000 Watt
1500 Watt
• Universal AC input
• Can be installed on DIN Rail TS35/7.5 or 15
• Protections: shortcircuit, overload, overvoltage,
overtemperature
• Cooling by free air convection
• UL508 (Industrial control equipment) listed
Din Rail not included